Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.401

537

669

366

204

19

107

69

5.372

Millones ($)
29.918,81
5.568,33
5.185,41
3.490,78
2.493,89
206,49
705,87
1.259,33

48.828,90

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 63.3%
H MEDELLIN 10.0%
AL 125%

M BARRANQULLA  65%
W EUCARAMANGA  35%

WANZALES Q4%
B CARTAGENA 2%
B FEFREIRA 15%
Tofal 100.0%
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